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Klasse: Weibliche Jugend B Einzel       16.09.2017 Freigericht-Somborn
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Jaschin, Sabina
TTC Salmünster 1950 / Mitte

B2

C1

0

3

-6,-4,-8

Koch, Michelle

Paul, Cheyenne

TTC Salmünster 1950 / Mitte

TTV Gründau 1953 / Mitte
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Lobert, Anna

Stelting, Sienna

Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim / Mitte

TTC Salmünster 1950 / Mitte
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3Lobert, Marie-Sophie
Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim / Mitte
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Jaschin, Sabina
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1

3

-14,-5,8,-8

Stelting, Sienna

Lobert, Marie-Sophie
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Paul, Cheyenne

Lobert, Marie-Sophie
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